Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Runde

Regionalliga West

DC Mocht Nix
A1 Bernhard Christian sen.
A2 Bernhard Christian jun.
A3 Gschofimann Daniel
A4 Lettner Christian
A5
A6
statt ab Spielnr
A5
A6
55
17
180 A4
171
High-Finish A3 170, A4 117, A4 100
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Spielerwechsel
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Datum
17.3.2024

Gastmannschaft
DSG - Bleib Locka 2.0
Altmuller Marc
Pilz Andreas
Kern Reinhold

Pilz Dagmar
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